
Name Verein 1. Serie
1. Serie 

(1/10)
Differenz Punkte

1. Platz Hartmann, Phillipp SV Hochgreut 191 201,7 107 298

Saur, Hans SV Hochgreut 190 200,2 102 292

Stadtmüller, Carina SV Hochgreut 190 199,9 99 289

Anton, Reither SV Hochgreut 187 197,1 101 288

Stadtmüller, Norbert SV Hochgreut 194 202,8 88 282

Summa, Wolfgang SV Hochgreut 170 180,7 107 277

Eiband, Wilhelm SV Hochgreut 192 200,2 82 274

Hartmann, Florian SV Hochgreut 173 182,2 92 265

2265

2. Platz Bode, Hermann KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 189 200 110 299

Uhlemayr, Bernd KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 188 198,6 106 294

Rothärmel, Georg KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 176 186,7 107 283

Baumann, Andreas KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 191 200 90 281

Striegl, Wilfried KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 179 189,1 101 280

Uhlemayr, Petra KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 173 182,9 99 272

Liebmann, Herbert KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 189 197,1 81 270

Liebl, Waltraud KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 174 183,4 94 268

2247

3. Platz Reiter, Helmut SV Wildpoldsried 175 185,2 102 277

Gerd, Koletzko SV Wildpoldsried 182 191,3 93 275

Pfefferle, Katja SV Wildpoldsried 181 190,3 93 274

Thoma, Werner SV Wildpoldsried 174 183,9 99 273

Berchtold, Bettina SV Wildpoldsried 173 182,1 91 264

Lamerz, Jörg SV Wildpoldsried 189 195,6 66 255

Mayr, Carina SV Wildpoldsried 192 198,2 62 254

Reichart, Erwin SV Wildpoldsried 167 175,7 87 254

2126

4. Platz Arzl, Peter SG Weißenbach 280

Schrötter, Linda SG Weißenbach 273

Wetscher, Maxi SG Weißenbach 254

Alber, Lara SG Weißenbach 251

Winkler, Johannes SG Weißenbach 247

Schrötter, Simon SG Weißenbach 242

Tschiderer, Lukas SG Weißenbach 235

Winkler, Julia SG Weißenbach 219
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1 Bode, Hermann KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 189 200 110 299

2 Uhlemayr, Bernd KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 188 198,6 106 294

3 Rothärmel, Georg KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 176 186,7 107 283

4 Baumann, Andreas KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 191 200 90 281

5 Striegl, Wilfried KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 179 189,1 101 280

6 Uhlemayr, Petra KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 173 182,9 99 272

7 Liebmann, Herbert KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 189 197,1 81 270

8 Liebl, Waltraud KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 174 183,4 94 268

9 Sauerwein, Margot KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 177 186,1 91 268

10 Schwemmer, Markus KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 174 183,3 93 267

11 Nöß, Matthias KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 171 180,5 95 266

12 Striegl, Michael KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 167 176,8 98 265

13 Grauer, Dieter KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 177 185,7 87 264

14 Becherer, Erwin KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 160 170,3 103 263

15 Rothärmel, Stefan KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 170 177,7 77 247

16 Brutscher, Fabian KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 153 162 90 243

17 Becherer, Johannes KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 172 179 70 242

18 Hörmann, Matthias KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 141 150,6 96 237

19 Dusch, Christian KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 114 122,5 85 199

20 Horak, Hannes KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried 120 126,9 69 189

1 Arzl, Peter SG Weißenbach 280

2 Schrötter, Linda SG Weißenbach 273

3 Wetscher, Maxi SG Weißenbach 254

4 Alber, Lara SG Weißenbach 251

5 Winkler, Johannes SG Weißenbach 247

6 Schrötter, Simon SG Weißenbach 242

7 Tschiderer, Lukas SG Weißenbach 235

8 Winkler, Julia SG Weißenbach 219
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1 Hartmann, Phillipp SV Hochgreut 191 201,7 107 298

2 Saur, Hans SV Hochgreut 190 200,2 102 292

3 Stadtmüller, Carina SV Hochgreut 190 199,9 99 289

4 Anton, Reither SV Hochgreut 187 197,1 101 288

5 Stadtmüller, Norbert SV Hochgreut 194 202,8 88 282

6 Summa, Wolfgang SV Hochgreut 170 180,7 107 277

7 Eiband, Wilhelm SV Hochgreut 192 200,2 82 274

8 Hartmann, Florian SV Hochgreut 173 182,2 92 265

9 Ziegelmair, Joana SV Hochgreut 184 191,8 78 262

10 Reither, Manfred SV Hochgreut 165 174,2 92 257

11 Hartmann, Manuela SV Hochgreut 180 187,6 76 256

12 Wiedemann, Markus SV Hochgreut 118 127,3 93 211

1 Reiter, Helmut SV Wildpoldsried 175 185,2 102 277

2 Gerd, Koletzko SV Wildpoldsried 182 191,3 93 275

3 Pfefferle, Katja SV Wildpoldsried 181 190,3 93 274

4 Thoma, Werner SV Wildpoldsried 174 183,9 99 273

5 Berchtold, Bettina SV Wildpoldsried 173 182,1 91 264

6 Lamerz, Jörg SV Wildpoldsried 189 195,6 66 255

7 Mayr, Carina SV Wildpoldsried 192 198,2 62 254

8 Reichart, Erwin SV Wildpoldsried 167 175,7 87 254

9 Karg, Juliano SV Wildpoldsried 163 172 90 253

10 Berchtold, Anna SV Wildpoldsried 163 169,8 68 231

11 Mayr, Tobias SV Wildpoldsried 157 163,9 69 226

12 Heidl, Gabriel SV Wildpoldsried 124 132 80 204

13 Mayr, Claudia SV Wildpoldsried 106 115,5 95 201


